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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 10-12-2016

Event 30 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2016-12-10 - 11:25 Results
Rekordy Okręgu Opolskiego 51.77 Lemek Andrzej POL Krakow 2013-03-10
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. Smolinski Pawel 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 55.74 524 26.46 29.28
2. Krasowski Michal 01 Zryw 56.30 508 26.68 29.62
3. Angowski Szymon 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 57.71 472 27.96 29.75
4. Nosal Bartosz 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 58.52 452 28.17 30.35
5. Chinczewski Grzegorz 01 Zryw 1:01.00 399 29.88 31.12
6. Kolecek Dominik 02 Vega Dobrodzien 1:02.34 374 30.09 32.25
7. Prokopczyk Maksymilian 03 Zryw 1:03.66 351 30.87 32.79
8. Osowski Wojciech 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:03.82 349 30.77 33.05
9. Lenczuk Adam 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:04.00 346 30.99 33.01

10. Lis Krzysztof 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:05.56 322 31.45 34.11
11. Jainta Adrian 02 Vega Dobrodzien 1:06.29 311 31.65 34.64
12. Baranek Jakub 04 Zryw 1:07.20 299 32.44 34.76
13. Wreczycki Marcin 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:07.45 295 32.23 35.22
14. Orzechowski Krzysztof 04 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:08.82 278 32.59 36.23
15. Leszczynski Maciej 05 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:09.39 271 33.39 36.00
16. Szwiec Jakub 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:09.93 265 32.95 36.98
17. Wozniak Maciej 02 Luks Winner 1:10.27 261 33.65 36.62
18. Kras Szymon 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:11.02 253 33.57 37.45
19. Gorowski Cezary 04 Zryw 1:11.84 244 35.32 36.52
20. Fas Jakub 03 Hobby Sport Kietrz 1:12.01 243 35.10 36.91
21. Wisniewski Kajetan 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:15.28 212 34.82 40.46
22. Tryndoch Milosz 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:16.72 200 36.15 40.57
23. Pientka Michal 04 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:17.75 193 36.63 41.12
24. Rybol Michael 05 Vega Dobrodzien 1:21.74 166 39.87 41.87
25. Mazur Kacper 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:25.13 147 40.19 44.94
26. Brzezina Olaf 05 Vega Dobrodzien 1:25.35 145 39.98 45.37
27. Domanski Dawid 03 Zryw 1:26.58 139 39.49 47.09
28. Mista Mateusz 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:38.44 95 45.29 53.15

DSQ Berezowski Patryk 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:11.67 32.52 39.15
O 4 - Przedwczesny start

DSQ Jachec Tomasz 03 Luks Winner 1:14.96 34.41 40.55
O 4 - Przedwczesny start

DSQ Jantos Wiktor 04 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:19.18 37.28 41.90
O 4 - Przedwczesny start

11 years

1. Leszczynski Maciej 05 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:09.39 271 33.39 36.00
2. Rybol Michael 05 Vega Dobrodzien 1:21.74 166 39.87 41.87
3. Brzezina Olaf 05 Vega Dobrodzien 1:25.35 145 39.98 45.37

12 - 13 years

1. Prokopczyk Maksymilian 03 Zryw 1:03.66 351 30.87 32.79
2. Osowski Wojciech 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:03.82 349 30.77 33.05
3. Baranek Jakub 04 Zryw 1:07.20 299 32.44 34.76
4. Wreczycki Marcin 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:07.45 295 32.23 35.22
5. Orzechowski Krzysztof 04 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:08.82 278 32.59 36.23
6. Szwiec Jakub 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:09.93 265 32.95 36.98
7. Kras Szymon 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:11.02 253 33.57 37.45
8. Gorowski Cezary 04 Zryw 1:11.84 244 35.32 36.52
9. Fas Jakub 03 Hobby Sport Kietrz 1:12.01 243 35.10 36.91

10. Wisniewski Kajetan 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:15.28 212 34.82 40.46
11. Tryndoch Milosz 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:16.72 200 36.15 40.57
12. Pientka Michal 04 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:17.75 193 36.63 41.12
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 10-12-2016

Event 30, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 12 - 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13. Mazur Kacper 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:25.13 147 40.19 44.94
14. Domanski Dawid 03 Zryw 1:26.58 139 39.49 47.09
15. Mista Mateusz 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:38.44 95 45.29 53.15

DSQ Jachec Tomasz 03 Luks Winner 1:14.96 34.41 40.55
O 4 - Przedwczesny start

DSQ Jantos Wiktor 04 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:19.18 37.28 41.90
O 4 - Przedwczesny start

14 - 15 years

1. Smolinski Pawel 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 55.74 524 26.46 29.28
2. Krasowski Michal 01 Zryw 56.30 508 26.68 29.62
3. Angowski Szymon 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 57.71 472 27.96 29.75
4. Nosal Bartosz 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 58.52 452 28.17 30.35
5. Chinczewski Grzegorz 01 Zryw 1:01.00 399 29.88 31.12
6. Kolecek Dominik 02 Vega Dobrodzien 1:02.34 374 30.09 32.25
7. Lenczuk Adam 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:04.00 346 30.99 33.01
8. Lis Krzysztof 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:05.56 322 31.45 34.11
9. Jainta Adrian 02 Vega Dobrodzien 1:06.29 311 31.65 34.64

10. Wozniak Maciej 02 Luks Winner 1:10.27 261 33.65 36.62
DSQ Berezowski Patryk 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:11.67 32.52 39.15

O 4 - Przedwczesny start


